VIEWING 

At any reasonable daylight hour with a set of sales particulars and with the usual courtesy 

shown to the occupier. Please contact Fiona Wall at David James on 01633880220 or 

07815495356. 

GUIDE PRICE OR ASKING PRICE  

Guide Price - £495,000 (Four Hundred and Ninety-Five Thousand Pounds) 

LOCAL AUTHORITY  

Caerphilly County Borough Council- 01443863002 

Ref: FW/SB/31     Date: November 2025